
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 940662
   Contract: Hedrick Hall Finish Refurbishment

    Bid Opening Date: 03/20/2019
    Report Date: 03/26/2019 7:31AM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
A J Fistes Corporation  

No.1 - $ 2,947,367.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 
 = $ 0.00

Total Bid $2,947,367.00 $0.00 $2,947,367.00
Total Award Amount $2,947,367.00 $0.00 $2,947,367.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Floor Covering Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Flooring Sunbelt Flooring Inc. Chino 474919 1000001520

Plumbing Crosby Plumbing, Inc. Altadena 994490 1000004513

 
 

 
 
CDG Builders Inc.  

No.1 - $ 4,875,209.00 **
 

No.1 (1000.0000 * 15.00) 
 = $ 15,000.00

Total Bid $4,875,209.00 $15,000.00 $4,890,209.00
Total Award Amount $4,875,209.00 $0.00 $4,875,209.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Demo Empire Demolition, Inc. Crorona 758633 1000026426

Doors New Century Door, Inc. Yorba Linda 732442 1000049256

Electrical Sunwest Electric, Inc. Anaheim 511697 Not registered

Final Cleaning Sure Shine Services, Inc. Anaheim 1027800 1000059352

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Framing & Drywall Jordan Drywall, Inc. Westminister 1039698 1000061450

Millwork Taber Company Inc Santa Ana 807154 1000036805

Misc. Metals Electrolurgy Manufacturing, Inc. SANTA ANA 870961

Paint and Wall Cover Anna Corp. dba JFP Co. Norco 457639 1000059308

Sign/Access D M & M Capital, Inc. dba National Visual Systems Huntington Beach 830654 1000028536

Terrazo Top End Constructors, Inc. Sun Valley 735804 1000009073

 
 

 
 



 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_653
 ContractId: 15895

 BidPackageVersionId: 3285
 RunDate: 03/26/2019 7:31AM

 


